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All Sources require project sampling. 
 

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT 

Asphalt & Fuel Supply, LLC 
5645 E Channel Rd 
Catoosa, OK  74015 
Ryan Richter 
918-348-4024 
rrichter@asphalt-fuelsupply.com 
AWP #00133503 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
 

Asphalt & Fuel Supply, LLC 
7620 SW 59th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK  73179 
Ryan Richter 
918-348-4024 
rrichter@asphalt-fuelsupply.com 
AWP #00133504 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
PG 70-28 
PG 76-28 

Asphalt & Fuel Supply, LLC 
Sapula Terminal 
7 Sulzer Way 
Tulsa, OK  74131 
Ryan Richter 
918-348-4024 
rrichter@asphalt-fuelsupply.com 
AWP #00133505 

MC-70 
MC-250 
MC-800 

Coastal Energy Corporation 
Highway 96E 
Miller, MO  65707 
Sarah Roughton, Victoria Bledsoe & Larry Thompson 
417-452-3229 office 
417-299-2895 cell Larry Thompson 
sarah@coastal-fmc.com 
victoria@coastal-fmc.com 
larry@coastal-fmc.com  
lab@coastal-fmc.com 
AWP #00090601 

CRS-1H 
CRS-1HP 
EBL 
MC-250 
MC-800 
PG 64-22 
 

mailto:rrichter@asphalt-fuelsupply.com
mailto:sarah@coastal-fmc.com
mailto:larry@coastal-fmc.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT 

Coastal Energy Corporation 
10759 N 2247 Road 
PO Box 487 
Clinton, OK  73601 
Sarah Roughton & Larry Thompson 
417-452-3229 office 
417-299-2895 cell Larry Thompson 
sarah@coastal-fmc.com 
larry@coastal-fmc.com 
lab@coastal-fmc.com 
AWP #00090603 

MC-70 
MC-250 
MC-800 
PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
PG 70-28 
PG 76-28 

Coastal Energy Corporation 
234 Burnham Road 
Willow Springs, MO  65793 
Sarah Roughton & Larry Thompson 
417-452-3229 office 
417-299-2895 cell Larry Thompson 
sarah@coastal-fmc.com 
larry@coastal-fmc.com 
lab@coastal-fmc.comAWP #00090604 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PG 64-34 
PG 70-22 
PG-70-28 

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions  
2600 Butter and Egg Road  
Dodge City, KS 67801  
Gary Shouse – Plant Manager 
620-225-2264 
Gary.Shouse@ergon.com  
AWP #00001802 

CMS-1 
CMS-1PC 
CRS-1H 
CRS-1HP 
EBL 
MC-800 
SS-1H 
SS-1HP 

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions  
800 E. 10th 
El Dorado, KS 67042  
Gregg Lewis – Plant Manager 
316- 321-6760  
Gregg.Lewis@ergon.com  
AWP #00001801 

ARA 
CMS-1 
CMS-1PCP 
CRS-1H 
CRS-1HP 
EBL 
MS-1 
SS-1H 
SS-1HP 

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions  
10520 Wolcott Drive 
Kansas City, KS 66109 
Craig Gobin 
913-788-5300 
Craig.Gobin@ergon.com 
AWP #00002202 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 

mailto:sarah@coastal-fmc.com
mailto:larry@coastal-fmc.com
mailto:sarah@coastal-fmc.com
mailto:larry@coastal-fmc.com
mailto:Gary.Shouse@ergon.com
mailto:Gregg.Lewis@ergon.com
mailto:Craig.Gobin@ergon.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT 

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions  
1100 W. Grand Ave. 
Salina, KS 67401  
Ryan Peters – Plant Manager 
785- 825-1535 /  Cell 785-201-5531 
Ryan.Peters@ergon.com  
AWP #00002401 

CMS-1 
CRS-1H 
CRS-1HP 
CSS-1H 
EBL 

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 
300 Industrial Road 
Halstead, KS  67056 
Rudy Hernandez 
316-835-2555 
Rudy.Hernandez@ergon.com  
AWP #00001806 

PG 58-28 
PG-58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PG 64-34 
PG 70-22 
PG 70-28 
PG 70-34 
PG 76-22 
PG 76-28 

FHR PB, LLC 
4112 Academy Road 
Grand Island, NE  68801 
Gayle Fee 
651-480-3862 
Gayle.Fee@fhr.com  
AWP #00034904 

CRS-1HP 
CSS-1H 
PG 52-34 
PG 58-28 
PG 58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28  
PG 64-34 
PG 70-22 
PG 70-28 
PG 70-28 RCI 
PG 70-34 
PG-76-22 

FHR PB, LLC 
7075 N. 14th Ave. 
Omaha, NE  68112 
Gayle Fee 
651-480-3862 
Gayle.Fee@fhr.com  
AWP #00104901 

PG 52-34 
PG 58-28 
PG 58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PG 64-34 
PG 70-22 
PG 70-28 
PG 70-28 RCI 
PG 70-34 
PG 76-22 
PG 76-28 

mailto:Ryan.Peters@ergon.com
mailto:Rudy.Hernandez@ergon.com
mailto:Gayle.Fee@fhr.com
mailto:Gayle.Fee@fhr.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT 

FHR PB, LLC 
13775 Clark Rd. 
Rosemount, MN  55068 
Gayle Fee 
651-480-3862 
Gayle.Fee@fhr.com  
AWP #00104802 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 

FHR PB, LLC 
12101 Yosemite Ave S 
Savage, MN  55378 
Gayle Fee 
651-480-3862 
Gayle.Fee@fhr.com  
AWP #00104804 

PG 70-28 RCI 

Holly Frontier Refining and Marketing, LLC 
5575 E. Channel Rd. Extension 
Catoosa, OK 74015 
Mike Garner 
918-266-0002 
Mike.Garner@nustarenergy.com  
AWP #00040001 

PG 70-28 

Lion Oil Company 
2501 Port Place 
Muskogee, OK  74403 
Cole Howell 
918-261-5355 
Donnovan.howell@ergon.com 
AWP #00001804 

PG 64-22 
PG 70-28 

Phillips 66 Company 
Granite City APEX Terminal 
2801 Rock Road 
Granite City, IL  62040 
Kent Ernst 
618-255-3742 / Cell 618-917-8535 
Kent.M.Ernst@p66.com  
AWP #00002503 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
 

Phillips 66 Company 
Cap Transfer 
6301 NE Birmingham 
Kansas City, MO  64117 
Kent Ernst 
618-255-3742 / Cell 618-917-8535 
Kent.M.Ernst@p66.com 
AWP #00002501 

PG 52-34 
PG 58-28 
PG 58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PB 70-22 
PG 70-28 
 

mailto:Gayle.Fee@fhr.com
mailto:Gayle.Fee@fhr.com
mailto:Mike.Garner@nustarenergy.com
mailto:Kent.M.Ernst@p66.com
mailto:Kent.M.Ernst@p66.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT 

Phillips 66 Company 
Buckeye Partners Terminal 
4040 South 1st Street 
St. Louis, MO  63118 
Kent Ernst 
618-255-3742 / Cell 618-917-8535 
Kent.M.Ernst@p66.com 
AWP #00002505 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 

Suncor Energy (Denver P Terminal) 
4310 E. 60th Ave. 
Commerce City, CO  80022 
Tracy Bryan 
303-227-6205 
James.bryan@ergon.com  
AWP #00002407 

PG 58-28 
PG 58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PG 64-34 
PG 70-28 
PG 70-34 

Suncor Energy (Fruita) 
1493 Highway 6 & 50 
Fruita, CO  81521 
Doug Pumphrey or Ryan Proctor 
970-216-4537 
ryproctor@suncor.com  
AWP #00002412 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
 

Suncor Energy (Pueblo) 
510 West D Street 
Pueblo, CO  81002 
Carl Spinuzzi 
719-543-8238 
cspinuzzi@bkep.com  
AWP #00002409 

PG 58-28 
PG 58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PG 64-34 
PG 70-28 
 

Suncor Energy (USA), Inc. 
5801 Brighten Blvd. 
Commerce City, CO  80022 
Jim Hazell 
303-793-8009 
jhazell@suncor.com  
AWP #00001901 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 
 

Valero Energy Corp. 
1400 South M 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 
Tim Hilario 
620-442-5591 
Tim.Hilario@valero.com  
AWP #00002801 

PG 58-28 
PG 64-22 

mailto:Kent.M.Ernst@p66.com
mailto:James.bryan@ergon.com
mailto:ryproctor@suncor.com
mailto:cspinuzzi@bkep.com
mailto:jhazell@suncor.com
mailto:Tim.Hilario@valero.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT 

Vance Brothers, Inc. 
5201 Brighton 
Kansas City, MO 64130 
Jason Davis 
816-922-8017 
jdavis@vancebrothers.com  
AWP #00002901 

ARA 
CRS-1H 
CRS-1HP 
CSS-1H 
CSS-1HM 
EBL 
MC-70 
MC-250 
MC-800 
PG 58-28 
PG-58-34 
PG 64-22 
PG 64-28 
PG-64-34 
PG 70-28 
PG 70-34 
SS-1H 
SS-1HP 

 

mailto:sguo@vancebrothers.com

